2/28/2025 All FAST 24" (5 dogs)

2414 M
24010
2403 0
2423 NB
2432 NB

1 Stevee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall

2Samee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall

3 Willow, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller

4 Firefly, Doberman Pinscher, Cathy Lapi

5 Olive, German Shepherd Dog, Eugenia Koshiol

2/28/2025 All FAST 20" (17 dogs)

2002 M
2003 M
2005 M
2023 M
2029 M
2033 M
2034 M
2036 M
2000 E
2051 E
2052 E
2012 NB
2046 NB
2069 NB
2071 NB
2072 NB
2088 MP

1Jake, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2Rex, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

3 Valid, Border Collie, Mia Erspamer

4+Neo, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale

5 Suzie Q, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren

6 Tris, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
7 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda
s Bruce, All American Dog, Crystal Black

9 Murdock, All American Dog, Crystal Black

10 Miracle, Border Collie, H. Lee Miller

11 Wyn, Border Collie, Brian Cohen

12 Kiva, Labrador Retriever, Mary Kay Dobbeck
13 Murphy, Border Collie, Rebekah Reynolds

14 Ringo, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

15 Zorii, Border Collie, Kim Salem

16 Jet, Border Collie, Christine Ballenger

17 Comet, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey

2/28/2025 All FAST 16" (10 dogs)

1607 M
1617 M
1624 M
1608 O
1644 NB
1646 NB
1659 MP
1662 MP
1664 MP
1666 MP

1 Toiya, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta
2 CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson

3 Fiji, Miniature American Shepherd, Susan Robinson

4 Dolly, All American Dog, Rita Lindelsee

5 PInk, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips

e Starr, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

7 Tully, All American Dog, Rosemarie Slowikowski
8 Winston, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

9 Woodstock, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber

10 Elvis, Border Collie, Arlyn Sigeti

2/28/2025 All FAST 8" (3 dogs)

803 M
816 E
831 MP

1 Digby, Scottish Terrier, Jeanine Angeli

2Ro, Havanese, Susan Sanders

3 Zipper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Susan Robinson

2/28/2025 All FAST 4" (1 dogs)

402 MP

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

1 Vinny, Vizsla, Jeanine Angeli

Smack-Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville

may not have been received yet.

2/28/2025 Master/Excellent Std 24" (11 dogs)

2400 M
2401 M
2403 M
2406 M
2408 M
2411 M
2412 M
2413 M
2414 M
2417 M
2423 E

1 Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
2Samee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall

3 Willow, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller
4Kizzy, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson
s Deacon, Irish Setter, Tina Gradowski

s Eddie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White
7Buzz, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker

s Misty, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun

o Stevee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall

10 Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller

11 Firefly, Doberman Pinscher, Cathy Lapi

2/28/2025 Master/Excellent Std 20" (32 dogs)

2000 M
2001 M
2002 M
2003 M
2005 M
2008 M
2012 M
2013 M
2014 M
2017 M
2019 M
2021 M
2022 M
2023 M
2024 M
2026 M
2027 M
2029 M
2032 M
2033 M
2034 M
2037 M
2038 M
2036 E
2046 E
2047 E
2051 E
2052 E
2087 MP
2088 MP
2089 MP
2091 MP

1 Murdock, All American Dog, Crystal Black
2When, Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury

3 Jake, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

4Rex, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

5 Valid, Border Collie, Mia Erspamer

6 Abby, Portuguese Water Dog, Sherri Kobylinski
7Kiva, Labrador Retriever, Mary Kay Dobbeck
s Maya, All American Dog, Marion Kasch

9 Focus, Border Collie, H. Lee Miller

10 Surfer, Border Collie, Karen Warda

11 Zeal, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta

12 Remi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore

13 Mike, Border Collie, Jill Bochte

14 Neo, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale

15 Brecon, Border Collie, Beth Watkins

16 Yeti, Border Collie, Tamara Fanter

17 Friday, Border Collie, Bridget Wolcott

18 Suzie Q, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren

19 Twist, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

20 Tris, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
21 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda
22 Ayla, Golden Retriever, Cathy Fleury

23 Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

24 Bruce, All American Dog, Crystal Black

25 Murphy, Border Collie, Rebekah Reynolds

26 Joker, Portuguese Water Dog, Sherri Kobylinski
27 Miracle, Border Collie, H. Lee Miller

28 Wyn, Border Collie, Brian Cohen

29 Smirk, Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury

30 Comet, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey

31 Tyler, Rhodesian Ridgeback, June Kuszynski

32 Creed, Boxer, Eugenia Koshiol



2/28/2025 MasteI’/Exce"ent Std 16" (25 dogs) 808 M 7 Mint, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker

1600 M 1 Happy, Miniature American Shepherd, Ann Sarich ::’Z I\EII :;TT—II:\/::ZS?XSI(:::E;aﬁzreyrsDowe
1601 M 2 Tally, Brittany, Aimee Schilling 831 MP 10 Zipper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Susan Robinson
1604 M 3Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda
1606 M +Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott 2/28/2025 Master/Excellent Std 4" (1 dogs)
1607 M s Toiya, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta 403 MP 1 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin
teogm  cDoly, All American Dog, Rita Lindelsee 2/28/2025 Master/Excellent JNW 24" (12 dogs)
1612 M 7 Kitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
1614 M s Carly, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich 2400 M 1 Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
1616 M o Paisley, All American Dog, Jennifer Sumpter 2401 M 2Samee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall
1617 M 10 CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson 2403 M s Willow, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller
1618 M + Cadi, Brittany, Terry Santelli 2408 M 4+ Deacon, Irish Setter, Tina Gradowski
1623 M »Marvelous, Border Collie, Pam Fish 2411 M s Eddie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White
1624 M 13 Fiji, Miniature American Shepherd, Susan Robinson 2412 M s Buzz, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker
1626 M 14 Zaiden, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich 2413 M 7Misty, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
1627 M 1sOakley, Brittany, Aimee Schilling 2414 M s Stevee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall
1632 E s Daisy, English Cocker Spaniel, Cheryl Pyrek 2417 M o Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller
1633 +Orca, Border Collie, Karen Warda 2406 E 10 Kizzy, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson
1657 P 2 Scout, All American Dog, David Booth 2421 E 11 Finnegan, Poodle (Standard), Sean O'Hara
1659 MP 19 Tully, All American Dog, Rosemarie Slowikowski 2423 E 1z Firefly, Doberman Pinscher, Cathy Lapi
1662 Mp 20 Winston, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith 2/28/2025 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (30 dogs)
1663 Mp 21 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek 2000 M + Murdock, All American Dog, Crystal Black
1664 MP 22 Woodstock, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber 2002 M » Jake, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek
1666 Mp 2 Elvis, Border Collie, Arlyn Sigeti 2003 M sRex, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille
1668 Mp  2¢Airen, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille 2005 M +Valid, Border Collie, Mia Erspamer
1672 EP 25 Tempo, Australian Shepherd, Dana Nelson 2008 M s Abby, Portuguese Water Dog, Sherri Kobylinski
2/28/2025 Master/Excellent Std 12" (11 dogs) 2012 M sKiva, Labrador Retriever, Mary Kay Dobbeck
1200 M 1 MacDuff, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky 2013 M 7Maya, All American Dog, Marion Kasch
1201 M 2Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands 2014 ™M s Focus, Border Collie, H. Lee Miller
1202 M \Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle 2017 M 9 Surfer, Border Collie, Karen Warda
1204 M 4Mak, Chinese Crested, Marcia Kilpatrick 2019 M roZeal, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta
1208 M s Buckeye, Beagle, Marietta Huber 2021 M 11 Remi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore
1211 M 6 McCubbie, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky 2022 M 2 Mike, Border Collie, il Bochte
1212 M 7Molly, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands 2023 M 13Neo, Border Coliie, Carol Nightingale
1232 WP +Katie, Keeshond, Terry Santell 2026 M 14 Yeti, Border Collie, Tamara Fanter
1234 MP oJava, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott 2027 M 1s Friday, Border Collie, Bridget Wolcott
1237 MP 10Andy, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich 2029 M 16 Suzie Q, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren
1238 WP + Canon, Keeshond, Terry Santell 2032 M 17 Twist, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

2033 M 18 Tris, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
2/28/2025 Master/Excellent Std 8" (10 dogs) 2034 M 1o Spencer, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda
800 M 1 Cayenne, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker 2037 M 20 Ayla, Golden Retriever, Cathy Fleury
801 M 2 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle 2038 M 21 Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek
802 M 3 Dash, Silky Terrier, Susan Paterson 2001 E 22 When, Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury
803 M 4 Digby, Scottish Terrier, Jeanine Angeli 2024 E 23 Brecon, Border Collie, Beth Watkins
804 M s Spangle, Russell Terrier, Shell Lewis 2047 E 24 Joker, Portuguese Water Dog, Sherri Kobylinski
806 M s Max, Havanese, Laura Donaldson 2052 E 25 Wyn, Border Collie, Brian Cohen

Smack-Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.



2064 E 26 Griffey, Golden Retriever, Thomas Hamer
2087 MP 27 Smirk, Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury

2088 MP 28 Comet, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey
2089 MP 20 Tyler, Rhodesian Ridgeback, June Kuszynski
2091 MP 30 Creed, Boxer, Eugenia Koshiol

2/28/2025 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (25 dogs)

1600 M 1 Happy, Miniature American Shepherd, Ann Sarich
1601 M 2 Tally, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1604 M 3Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

1606 M 4 Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott
1607 M s Toiya, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta

1608 M 6 Dolly, All American Dog, Rita Lindelsee

1612 M 7 Kitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
1616 M s Paisley, All American Dog, Jennifer Sumpter
1617 M 9 CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
1618 M 10 Cadi, Brittany, Terry Santelli

1623 M 11 Marvelous, Border Collie, Pam Fish

1624 M 12 Fiji, Miniature American Shepherd, Susan Robinson
1627 M 13 Oakley, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1614 E 14 Carly, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich

1626 E 15 Zaiden, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich

1633 E 16 Orca, Border Collie, Karen Warda

1657 MP 17 Scout, All American Dog, David Booth

1659 MP 18 Tully, All American Dog, Rosemarie Slowikowski
1662 MP 19 Winston, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

1663 MP 20 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

1664 MP 21 Woodstock, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
1666 MP 22 Elvis, Border Collie, Arlyn Sigeti

1668 MP 23 Airen, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

1672 EP 24 Tempo, Australian Shepherd, Dana Nelson
1673 EP 25 EZ, Golden Retriever, H. Lee Miller

2/28/2025 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (11 dogs)

1200 M 1 MacDuff, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

1201 M 2Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
1202 M 3 Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

1204 M 4Mak, Chinese Crested, Marcia Kilpatrick
1208 M s Buckeye, Beagle, Marietta Huber

1211 M 6 McCubbie, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky
1212 M 7 Molly, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands

1232 MP s Katie, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

1234 MP 9 Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott
1237 MP 10 Andy, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich
1238 MP 11 Canon, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

2/28/2025 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (10 dogs)

800 M 1 Cayenne, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker

Smack-Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

801 M 2 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

802 M 3 Dash, Silky Terrier, Susan Paterson

803 M 4 Digby, Scottish Terrier, Jeanine Angeli

804 M s Spangle, Russell Terrier, Shell Lewis

806 M 6 Max, Havanese, Laura Donaldson

808 M 7 Mint, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker

809 M s Fonzie, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

816 E 9Ro, Havanese, Susan Sanders

831 MP 10 Zipper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Susan Robinson

2/28/2025 Master/Excellent JWW 4" (2 dogs)

402 MP 1Vinny, Vizsla, Jeanine Angeli
403 MP 2 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin

2/28/2025 Open JWW 24" (1 dogs)
2428 O 1 Tah Dah, Doberman Pinscher, Susan Paterson

2/28/2025 Open JWW 20" (5 dogs)

2046 O 1 Murphy, Border Collie, Rebekah Reynolds
2051 0 2 Miracle, Border Collie, H. Lee Miller

2056 O 3 Olive, Weimaraner, Renate Skinner

2059 O 4 Skate, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2062 O s Pique, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon

2/28/2025 Open JWW 16" (2 dogs)

1632 O 1 Daisy, English Cocker Spaniel, Cheryl Pyrek
1637 0 2 Cooties, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon

2/28/2025 Novice JWW 20" (8 dogs)

2069 NB 1Ringo, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

2071 NB 2 Zorii, Border Collie, Kim Salem

2072 NB s Jet, Border Collie, Christine Ballenger
2073 NB 4Jude, Border Collie, Lou Ann Franicich
2074 NB s Makani, Australian Shepherd, Dana Nelson
2077 NB 6 Rio, Australian Shepherd, Diana Schaefer
2082 NA 7 Presley, Boxer, Naomi Gibbs

2103 NP s Lincoln, Boxer, Naomi Gibbs

2/28/2025 Novice JWW 16" (5 dogs)

1642 NB 1 Na'vi, Australian Shepherd, Dana Nelson
1643 NB 2Maisey, Border Collie, Tamara Fanter
1644 NB 3 PInk, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips
1646 NB 4 Starr, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

1648 NB s Amplify, Border Collie, Tiffany Long

2/28/2025 Novice JWW 12" (1 dogs)
1224 NB 1 Aero, Poodle (Miniature), Faye Roche
2/28/2025 Novice JWW 8" (1 dogs)

823 NB 1 Yet, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle



2/28/2025 Open Std 24" (2 dogs)

24210 1 Finnegan, Poodle (Standard), Sean O'Hara

2428 O 2 Tah Dah, Doberman Pinscher, Susan Paterson

2/28/2025 Open Std 20" (4 dogs)

2056 O 1 Olive, Weimaraner, Renate Skinner
2058 O 2 JackieStewart, Border Collie, Nanci Tayler
2059 O 3 Skate, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek
2064 O 4 Griffey, Golden Retriever, Thomas Hamer

2/28/2025 Open Std 16" (1 dogs)

1673 OP 1EZ, Golden Retriever, H. Lee Miller
2/28/2025 Novice Std 20" (8 dogs)

2069 NB 1Ringo, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

2071 NB 2 Zorii, Border Collie, Kim Salem

2072 NB s Jet, Border Collie, Christine Ballenger
2073 NB 4Jude, Border Collie, Lou Ann Franicich
2074 NB 5 Makani, Australian Shepherd, Dana Nelson
2077 NB 6 Rio, Australian Shepherd, Diana Schaefer
2082 NA 7 Presley, Boxer, Naomi Gibbs

2103 NP s Lincoln, Boxer, Naomi Gibbs

2/28/2025 Novice Std 16" (4 dogs)

1642 NB 1 Na'vi, Australian Shepherd, Dana Nelson
1643 NB 2Maisey, Border Collie, Tamara Fanter
1644 NB 3 PInk, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips
1646 NB 4 Starr, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

2/28/2025 Novice Std 12" (1 dogs)
1224 NB 1 Aero, Poodle (Miniature), Faye Roche
2/28/2025 Novice Std 8" (1 dogs)

823 NB 1Yet, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

Smack-Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.



